
Regularitate	Istorice	pe	Circuit	OPEN	2020

Place Nume/Prenume Class Sub-Class Etapa	I	 Etapa	II	 Etapa	III	 Etapa	IV Etapa	V Total FINAL	N-1
1 Dobre	Dragos Sedan 0 37 35 40 28 140 140
2 Georgescu	Adrian Coupe 28 25 12 20 18 103 91
3 Dascalescu		Mihai Sedan Dacia	Revival 25 2 12 40 12 91 89
4 Ognean	Viorel Coupe 0 25 35 0 5 65 65
5 Andronic	Andrei Cabrio 15 23 0 18 2 58 58
6 Tudoras	Ruxandra Sedan 12 0 0 0 37 49 49
7 Cobori	Stefan Sedan/Coupe 25 0 15 8 0 48 48
8 Rizea		Florin Coupe 15 0 0 2 30 47 47
9 Barbulescu	Silviu Coupe 0 0 0 40 0 40 40
10 Badauta	Edward Coupe 2 0 0 8 27 37 37
11 Necula	Gheorghe Coupe 0 0 18 12 0 30 30
12 Baiasu	Horatiu Sedan 2 12 13 0 0 27 27
13 Marin	Mihai Sedan 18 0 0 0 0 18 18
14 Ionescu	Irinel Sedan Dacia	Revival 8 0 5 5 0 18 18
15 Strugariu	Ciprian Cabrio/Coupe 0 18 0 0 0 18 18
16 Dumitrescu	Dumitru Cabrio 0 0 18 0 0 18 18
17 Aliman	Camil Sedan 5 0 0 2 10 17 17
18 Badauta	Catalin Coupe 0 15 0 0 0 15 15
19 Barbu	George Cabrio 0 0 15 0 0 15 15
20 Baciu	Ioan	Vlad Coupe 0 0 0 5 8 13 13
21 Dorobantu	Vlad Coupe Dacia	Revival 12 0 0 0 0 12 12
22 Moga	Costin Cabrio 10 0 0 0 0 10 10
23 Cumpata	Vlad Sedan 0 10 0 0 0 10 10
24 Ionescu	Alin-AlexandruSedan Dacia	Revival 0 8 2 0 0 10 10
25 Popescu	Mihai Sedan Dacia	Revival 0 0 0 0 8 8 8
26 Dima	Viorel Coupe 8 0 0 0 0 8 8
27 Popescu	Constantin Sedan Dacia	Revival 0 8 0 0 0 8 8
28 Taralunga	Craita Cabrio 0 0 8 0 0 8 8
29 Ghita	Iulian Sedan 0 0 0 0 5 5 5
30 Casuneanu	Ionut Coupe 5 0 0 0 0 5 5
31 Bocioroaga	Darius Sedan 0 5 0 0 0 5 5
32 Musat	Marius Coupe 0 2 0 0 0 2 2
33 Furtuna	Cornel	 Coupe 0 0 2 0 0 2 2
34 Bugnar	Marian Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Stefan	Florea Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Coconoiu	Bogdan Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Rosu	Gabriel Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Gaspar	Cristian Sedan Dacia	Revival 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Baban	Eduard Cabrio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Pavel	Petrica Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Aliman	Alina Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Neacsu	Dan Cabrio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Niculescu	Mircea Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Lazar		Vlad Sedan Dacia	Revival 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Sbirnac	Mitu	Ioan Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Enescu	Ionut Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Marin	Florian Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 Popescu	Cezar Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 Tache		Viorel Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Ghita	Emil Sedan Dacia	Revival 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Radulescu	Bogdan Cabrio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Rogojinaru	Liviu Cabrio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Spac	Razvan Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Stoicescu	Dan Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Predoi	Silviu Cabrio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 Dumitru	Bogdan Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 Urse	Laurentiu Sedan Dacia	Revival 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 Chirea	Dumitru Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 Dinca	Ion Cabrio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Caraban	Bogdan Cabrio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 Parvulescu	Claudiu Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 Azmi	Ozgun Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 Cojocaru	Bogdan Cabrio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 Croitoru	Traian Sedan Dacia	Revival 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 Vulpe		Mihai Sedan Dacia	Revival 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 Tutunaru	Daniel Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 Marginean	Cosmin Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 Gherghe	Daniel Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 Cobori	Luiza Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 Canila	Constantin Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 Tomita	Caius Sedan Dacia	Revival 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 Rusu	Razvan Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 Enescu	Daniela Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 Tanase	Octavian	VictorSedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 Ionescu	Mihai Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 Strecopitov	Cristina Sedan Dacia	Revival 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 Canter	Andrei Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Regularitate	Istorice	pe	Circuit	2020	-	SEDAN

Place Nume/Prenume Class Etapa	I	 Etapa	II	 Etapa	III	 Etapa	IV Etapa	V Total FINAL	N-1
1 Dobre	Dragos Sedan 0 50 43 43 36 172 172
2 Dascalescu		Mihai Sedan 33 12 25 43 25 138 126
3 Baiasu	Horatiu Sedan 25 18 33 7 2 85 83
4 Tudoras	Ruxandra Sedan 17 5 0 0 50 72 72
5 Aliman	Camil Sedan 23 5 13 22 12 75 70
6 Ionescu	Irinel Sedan 0 12 23 27 5 67 67
7 Popescu	Mihai Sedan 12 10 12 16 15 65 55
8 Marin	Mihai Sedan 18 5 0 0 17 40 40
9 Ionescu	Alin-AlexandruSedan 0 26 14 0 0 40 40
10 Cobori	Stefan Sedan 27 0 0 0 0 27 27
11 Strecopitov	CristinaSedan 0 0 0 25 2 27 27
12 Popescu	ConstantinSedan 5 12 5 0 0 22 22
13 Ghita	Iulian Sedan 0 0 10 0 10 20 20
14 Dorobantu	Vlad Sedan 0 0 0 0 16 16 16
15 Cumpata	Vlad Sedan 0 15 0 0 0 15 15
16 Bocioroaga	Darius Sedan 0 15 0 0 0 15 15
17 Vulpe	Mihai Sedan 0 0 12 0 0 12 12
18 Ghita	Emil Sedan 8 0 0 0 0 8 8
19 Tomita	Caius Sedan 0 0 0 5 0 5 5
20 Stefan	Florea Sedan 0 2 0 0 0 2 2
21 Enescu	Daniela	 Sedan 0 0 0 2 0 2 2
22 Popescu	Cezar Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Tache		Viorel Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Spac	Razvan Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Croitoru	Traian Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Gaspar	Cristian Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Aliman	Alina Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Lazar		Vlad Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Sbirnac	Mitu	Ioan Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Enescu	Ionut Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Tutunaru	Daniel Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Rusu	Razvan Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Tanase	Octavian	VictorSedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Regularitate	Istorice	pe	Circuit	2020	-	CABRIOLET

Place Nume/Prenume Class Etapa	I	 Etapa	II	 Etapa	III	 Etapa	IV Etapa	V Total FINAL	N-1
1 Andronic	Andrei Cabrio 35 43 28 40 50 146 168
2 Strugariu	Ciprian Cabrio 30 43 22 26 0 121 121
3 Barbu	George Cabrio 0 25 33 20 0 78 78
4 Dumitrescu	DumitruCabrio 0 23 33 20 0 76 76
5 Cobori	Stefan Cabrio 0 0 30 40 0 70 70
6 Taralunga	Craita Cabrio 10 13 17 27 0 67 67
7 Radulescu	Bogdan Cabrio 27 0 20 0 0 47 47
8 Moga	Costin Cabrio 43 0 0 0 0 43 43
9 Rogojinaru	Liviu Cabrio 18 0 7 0 0 25 25
10 Baban	Eduard Cabrio 0 24 0 0 0 24 24
11 Dinca	Ion Cabrio 17 0 0 0 0 17 17
12 Neacsu	Dan Cabrio 0 15 0 0 0 15 15
13 Predoi	Silviu Cabrio 8 0 0 0 0 8 8
14 Caraban	Bogdan Cabrio 2 0 0 0 0 2 2
15 Marin	Florian Cabrio 0 2 0 0 0 2 2
16 Cojocaru	Bogdan Cabrio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Regularitate	Istorice	pe	Circuit	2020	-	COUPE

Place Nume/Prenume Class Etapa	I	 Etapa	II	 Etapa	III	 Etapa	IV Etapa	V Total FINAL	N-1
1 Georgescu	Adrian Coupe 50 40 30 33 30 183 153
2 Rizea		Florin Coupe 33 18 27 20 40 138 120
3 Badauta	Edward Coupe 28 13 20 15 40 116 103
4 Ognean	Viorel Coupe 15 25 40 2 17 99 97
5 Necula	Gheorghe Coupe 5 4 33 23 0 65 65
6 Badauta	Catalin Coupe 12 30 10 7 0 59 59
7 Baciu	Ioan	Vlad Coupe 0 0 0 24 28 52 52
8 Barbulescu	Silviu Coupe 0 0 0 50 0 50 50
9 Dorobantu	Vlad Coupe 23 5 10 0 0 38 38
10 Rosu	Gabriel Coupe 0 25 0 0 0 25 25
11 Dima	Viorel Coupe 12 0 0 8 4 24 24
12 Casuneanu	Ionut Coupe 22 0 0 0 0 22 22
13 Furtuna	Cornel Coupe 0 0 20 0 0 20 20
14 Strugariu	Ciprian Coupe 0 0 0 0 18 18 18
15 Coconoiu	Bogdan	 Coupe 0 18 0 0 0 18 18
16 Marginean	Cosmin Coupe 0 0 0 8 8 16 16
17 Musat	Marius Coupe 0 12 0 0 0 12 12
18 Dumitru	Bogdan Coupe 8 0 0 0 0 8 8
19 Bugnar	Marian Coupe 0 0 0 0 5 5 5
20 Stoicescu	Dan Coupe 4 0 0 0 0 4 4
21 Chirea	Dumitru Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Parvulescu	Claudiu Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Azmi	Ozgun Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Pavel	Petrica Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Niculescu	Mircea Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Cobori	Luiza Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Canila	Constantin Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Ionescu	Mihai Coupe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Regularitate	Istorice	pe	Circuit	2020	-	DACIA	REVIVAL

Place Nume/Prenume Class Etapa	I	 Etapa	II	 Etapa	III	 Etapa	IV Etapa	V Total FINAL	N-1
1 Dascalescu		Mihai Dacia	Revival 37 30 30 50 43 190 160
2 Ionescu	Irinel Dacia	Revival 33 23 37 30 20 143 123
3 Dorobantu	Vlad Dacia	Revival 40 18 25 25 33 141 123
4 Popescu	Mihai Dacia	Revival 30 27 26 22 35 140 118
5 Popescu	ConstantinDacia	Revival 20 35 17 13 0 85 85
6 Ionescu	Alin-AlexandruDacia	Revival 0 40 26 0 0 66 66
7 Strecopitov	CristinaDacia	Revival 0 0 0 33 25 58 58
8 Tomita	Caius Dacia	Revival 0 0 0 13 20 33 33
9 Vulpe	Mihai Dacia	Revival 0 0 25 0 0 25 25
10 Urse	Laurentiu Dacia	Revival 16 0 4 0 0 20 20
11 Gaspar	Cristian Dacia	Revival 0 13 0 0 0 13 13
12 Lazar		Vlad Dacia	Revival 0 4 0 0 0 4 4



Regularitate	Istorice	pe	Circuit	2020	-	MOTO

Place Nume/Prenume Class Etapa	III	 Etapa	IV Etapa	V Total FINAL	N-1
1 Gergely	Istvan	RobertMoto 0 40 33 73 73
2 Popescu	Mihai Moto 37 24 35 96 72
3 Petcu	Daniel Moto 0 35 30 65 65
4 Ognean	Viorel Moto 33 10 0 43 43
5 Popescu	Razvan Moto 40 0 0 40 40
6 Caunei	Viorel Moto 0 33 4 37 37
7 Manea	Ionut Moto 0 0 35 35 35
8 Ionescu	Irinel Moto 30 0 0 30 30
9 Bonea	Bogdan Moto 0 28 0 28 28
10 Corodea	Razvan Moto 0 0 23 23 23
11 Prundurel	Ionut Moto 0 0 17 17 17
12 Stancioiu	Iulia Moto 0 13 0 13 13
13 Dan	Vasile	Danut Moto 0 0 13 13 13
14 Sorin	David Moto 0 5 0 5 5
15 Stan	Bogdan Moto 0 0 0 0 0
16 Manea	Ion Moto 0 0 0 0 0



Regularitate	Istorice	pe	Circuit	2020	-	WOMEN	IN	MOTORSPORT

Place Nume/Prenume Class Etapa	I	 Etapa	II	 Etapa	III	 Etapa	IV Etapa	V Total FINAL	N-1
1 Dobre	Sinziana 0 25 35 43 33 136 136
2 Dragan	Laura	Andreea 25 4 12 40 20 101 97
3 Ognean	Levana 2 18 35 5 10 70 68
4 Andronic	Lorena 15 15 0 26 8 64 64
5 Tudoras	Ruxandra 10 2 0 0 43 55 55
6 Mateescu	Alexandra 0 0 0 12 30 42 42
7 Cobori	Luiza 18 0 15 0 0 33 33
8 Nimara	Ionela 0 0 0 20 12 32 32
9 Aliman	Alina 8 0 0 10 12 30 30
10 Dumitrescu	Adina 0 0 18 0 0 18 18
11 Gavrila	Roxana 0 12 0 4 2 18 18
12 Ispas	Petruta 0 0 15 0 0 15 15
13 Badauta	Mihaela 5 0 0 10 0 15 15
14 Strecopitov	Cristina 0 8 2 4 0 14 14
15 Popescu	Georgia 0 1 0 0 12 13 13
16 Plugaru	Laura 12 0 0 0 0 12 12
17 Marginean	Cristina 0 0 0 12 0 12 12
18 Cumpata	Mirela 0 10 0 0 0 10 10
19 Dinu	Andreea 0 0 8 0 0 8 8
20 Ghita	Stefania 0 0 0 0 8 8 8
21 Vlasceanu	Florentina	Antonia 0 6 0 0 0 6 6
22 Anghel	Andreea 0 0 2 0 0 2 2
23 Ciobanu	Mihaela 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Rozeanu	Ancuta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Tutunaru	Daniela 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Dona	Teodora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Tomita	Georgeta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Rusu	Martha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Georgescu	Rodica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Enescu	Daniela	Nicoleta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Ivan	Ana-Maria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


